

2/19

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

7/25/2022

Department : Bohol Diagnostic and Ambulatory Care Center				PR No. _____	Date : July 4, 2022
Section :				SAI No. _____	Date : _____
				ALOBS NO. _____	Date : _____
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
PART A GENERAL REQUIREMENTS					
A.1	1.00	lot	TECHNICAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	P 5,000.00	P 5,000.00
			Review, signing and sealing of Detailed Architectural and Engineering Designs, specifications and other requirements for the application of building permit with the Office of the Building Official		
A.2	1.00	lot	PERMITS & CLEARANCES	P 10,500.00	P 10,500.00
			Application and Processing of Permits & other clearances		
B.5	1.00	unit	PROJECT BILLBOARD (8'x 8') (TARPAULIN W/ STANDARD BILLBOARD	P 5,989.27	P 5,989.27
B.7	1.00	lot	SAFETY AND HEALTH	P 17,615.01	P 17,615.01
PART B DEMOLITION WORKS					
801	1.00	lot	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	P 72,441.39	P 72,441.39
PART C CONCRETE WORKS					
900 (1).a	1.11	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COUNTER	P 9,894.74	P 10,983.17
902 (1).a	151.70	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE COUNTER	P 95.33	P 14,461.60
903	345.33	bd.ft.	FORMS AND SCAFFOLDINGS FOR LABORATORY COUNTER	P 55.62	P 19,206.66
PART D MASONRY WORKS					
1046	17.93	sq.m.	MASONRY WORKS	P 1,079.80	P 19,360.76
PART E FINISHING WORKS					
1027 (1)	38.49	sq.m.	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	P 273.69	P 10,534.18
PART F TILING WORKS					
1018 (3)	100.53	sq.m.	CERAMIC TILES	P 1,217.14	P 122,359.02
1018 (c)	23.32	sq.m.	COUNTER GRANITE SLAB	P 9,614.18	P 224,202.68
PART G DRYWALL AND CEILING					
1003 (1)	188.98	sq.m.	FIBER CEMENT BOARD WITH LIGHT METAL FRAMES	P 1,612.42	P 304,715.64
			91.75 sq.m. - 4.5mm thk. x 4' x 8' Hardiflex Cement Board on Light Gauge Metal Frame spaced at 0.60m O.C.B.W. using 0.80mm x 12mm x 38mm Carrying Channel, 0.40mm x 19mm x 50mm Double Furring on Ceiling Board Joints, 0.40mmx19mmx25mm Single Furring Hangers and 0.40mm x 25mmx25mm Wall Angle for Interior Ceiling		
			59.25 sq.m. - 12mm thk x 4' x 8' Hardiflex Cement Board on vertical and horizontal wall studs spaced @ 0.60m O.C.B.W. using 0.40mm x 50mm x 100mm rectangular tube, Drywall Partition, Double Wall		
			37.98 sq.m. - 12mm thk x 4' x 8' Hardiflex Cement Board on vertical and horizontal wall studs spaced @ 0.60m O.C.B.W. using 0.40mm x 25mm x 50mm rectangular tube Wall Studs(Both sides of Existing Doors and Windows Opening)		
PART H DOORS AND WINDOWS					
1003 (2)	68.00	bd.ft.	DOOR AND WINDOW WOODEN JAMBS	P 160.15	P 10,890.39
1007	10.61	sq.m.	ALUMINUM FRAMED GLASS DOOR AND WINDOWS	P 12,077.03	P 128,167.48
			Supply and Installation:		
			1 set - 1.00mLx2.15mH, Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Single pane using 1/4" thk clear, tempered glass, Single Swing, Double Throw Door with Ryobi Door Closer		
			1 set - W1: 3.65mLx0.85mH, Open Back Analok, Aluminum Frame, Five Panes using 1/4" thk clear, Tempered Glass, fixed window with 2 units passthrough hole (0.30m x 0.15m)		
			1 set - W2: 0.60m x 0.60m, Open Back Analok, Aluminum Frame, Single Pane using 1/4" thk clear, Tempered Glass, Awning window		
			1 set - W3: 0.60m x 1.00m, Open Back Analok, Aluminum Frame, Single Pane using 1/4" thk clear, Tempered Glass, Fixed window		
			2 sets - W4: 2.20m x 1.00m, Open Back Analok, Aluminum Frame, Single Pane using 1/4" thk clear, Tempered Glass, Fixed window		
			1.78 sq.ft. - 1/4"x 8"x 32" Tempered Clear Glass, Viewing Glass		
1010(2)	7.00	set	WOODEN DOORS	P 13,076.62	P 91,536.36
1043	1.00	set	PVC DOORS AND FRAME	P 7,330.73	P 7,330.73
PART I ELECTRICAL WORKS					
1100	360.00	ln.m.	CONDUIT, BOXES AND FITTINGS	P 107.24	P 38,605.09
1101	1,152.00	ln.m.	WIRES AND WIRING DEVICES	P 96.00	P 110,593.62
1102	1.00	set	PANEL BOARD	P 45,241.76	P 45,241.76
1103	21.00	set	LIGHTING FIXTURES	P 2,181.25	P 45,806.15

INF-2022-
 J.R/P.R.# 0047 RECEIVED BY: *[Signature]* DATE: 8/1/22
 PROVINCIAL PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT
 A-2022-0045 NC.# 05 # 51 # PSC #
 AMOUNT: \$1,902,143.43